
 

BILL SUMMARY 

2nd Session of the 59th Legislature 

 

 Bill No.: HB 3001 

 Version:  FA1 

 Request Number:   

 Author: Rep. Worthen 

 Date: 3/8/2024 

 Impact: Please see previous summary of this measure 

 

Research Analysis 

 

The floor amendment to HB 3001 modifies the contract limit from $500,000 to $375,000. 

 

Prepared By: Keana Swadley 

 

Fiscal Analysis 

 

The measure is currently under review and impact information will be completed. 

 

Prepared By: House Fiscal Staff 

 

Other Considerations 

 

None. 

 

 

 

 

 © 2024 Oklahoma House of Representatives, see Copyright Notice at www.okhouse.gov 

 

http://www.okhouse.gov/

